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2024 Transactions

Wed Jun 26 11:44pm CT

Week 1

*Baltimore Ravens 3 $600

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Sat Jun 15 11:49pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun May 12 6:54pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Fri May 10 10:01pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat Mar 16 4:21pm CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 4:21pm CT

Traded Maye-Hem 1 Thu Jun 20 2:13pm CT

Mike Williams WR NYJ Rnd 4, Pick 1

Traded Mort Fri Mar 22 9:05pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Nico Collins WR HOU

Rnd 4, Pick 9 Rnd 9, Pick 5

Rnd 10, Pick 5

3KINGS SF4

Off I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Tue Mar 19 8:50pm CT

Dak to the Future

No transactions performed this week.

He Hate ME Now (SF) 1.12

Traded Maye-Hem 1 Thu May 23 2:07pm CT

Russell Wilson QB PIT Rnd 3, Pick 1

K1LL3R36SF21X

Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN  TE Owner Sat Jun 22 3:39pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sun Apr 7 9:14pm CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:14pm CT

Released Tommy DeVito NYG  QB Owner Sun Mar 31 11:19pm CT

Knights FX

No transactions performed this week.

Maye-Hem 1

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 3 $600 Thu Jun 20 2:13pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Mike Williams WR NYJ

Traded He Hate ME Now (SF) 1.12 Thu May 23 2:07pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Russell Wilson QB PIT

Mort

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 3 $600 Fri Mar 22 9:05pm CT

Nico Collins WR HOU Rnd 1, Pick 9

Rnd 9, Pick 5 Rnd 4, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 5
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Raving

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Thu May 30 11:50am CT

Off I/R Aaron Rodgers NYJ  QB Owner Thu May 30 11:49am CT

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Thu May 30 11:49am CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Thu May 30 11:49am CT

Released Mike White MIA  QB Owner Sat May 25 10:19pm CT

Released Jaren Hall MIN  QB Owner Sat May 25 10:19pm CT

Released Michael Gallup LV  WR Owner Sat May 25 10:19pm CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Sat May 25 10:19pm CT

Ridley Me This *

No transactions performed this week.

Zorch a

No transactions performed this week.

zz LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX S

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Wed Jun 26 9:53pm CT

Released Josh Reynolds DEN  WR Owner Wed Jun 26 9:53pm CT

Released Isaiah Likely BAL  TE Owner Wed Jun 26 9:53pm CT

Released John Metchie III HOU  WR Owner Wed Jun 26 9:53pm CT

Released Marcus Mariota WAS  QB Owner Wed Jun 26 9:53pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Wed Jun 26 9:47pm CT

Released Easton Stick LAC  QB Owner Tue Jun 25 11:02pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Tue Jun 25 10:43pm CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Tue Jun 25 10:43pm CT
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